
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000124-2023 

Contract

AC582 TfL 1493 High Level Access (HLA) Equipment
Maintenance

Transport for London

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-000124
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0394f5  
Published 4 January 2023, 10:02am

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Transport for London

5 Endeavour Square

London

E20 1JN

Contact

Mr Mark White

Email

Mark.White1@tube.tfl.gov.uk

Telephone

+44 7525698856

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000124-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000124-2023
mailto:Mark.White1@tube.tfl.gov.uk


Page 2 to 5

United Kingdom

Region code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://tfl.gov.uk

Buyer's address

https://tfl.gov.uk

I.6) Main activity

Urban railway, tramway, trolleybus or bus services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

AC582 TfL 1493 High Level Access (HLA) Equipment Maintenance

Reference number

DN525879

II.1.2) Main CPV code

34950000 - Loadbearing equipment

AA01 - Metal

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

EXTLINK
EXTLINK


Page 3 to 5

TfL Built Environment maintains thousands of various types of High-Level Access (HLA)
equipment, such as rope securing eyebolts, ladders, and gantries. The Building and
Fabric department requires a mechanism to adequately meet their TfL standing orders
and statutory requirements. To ensure that such assets are registered and maintained.
The award of this contract will enable the Built Environment department to complete this
obligation.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

TfL Built Environment maintains thousands of various types of High-Level Access (HLA)
equipment, such as rope securing eyebolts, ladders, and gantries. The Building and
Fabric department requires a mechanism to adequately meet their TfL standing orders
and statutory requirements. To ensure that such assets are registered and maintained.
The award of this contract will enable the Built Environment department to complete this
obligation.

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2018/S 054-105551

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

12 December 2022

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:105551-2018:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 5

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Transport for London

5 Endeavour Square

London

E20 1JN

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-12-17T07:44:38+0000
	TCPDF




